If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot:-225 Basement Udhyog Vihar
Phase-4,Sector-18 Gurgaon-122015
Phone No: 7291864335
To: S P Patel
187,Santhusain nagar, shivpur sahbajganj , GORAKHPUR
(UP) Santhusain Nagar
India
Tel: 9628219543
273014 - GKP / GKC
PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 2540 INR)
AWB No:77535844105
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1001VQP6600C011K0000
Order Date:2025-06-06
Pieces:1
1001V
Q
P6600C
011K
0000
77535844105
Blue-Dart
Description Qty SKU
Car DC Converter 12V to 24V 10A 240W
Step-Up Boost Power Supply Module New 1 51001447